
 

27/08/2021 

Tynong – Morning Route  
Drouin Secondary College  

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Stop Description Time 
1 Tynong Railway Station 7:48 
2 Corner of Mont Albert Rd & Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Rd 7:51 
3 Ritchie St, Garfield 7:53 
4 Bunyip Primary School 7:55 
  Drouin Secondary College 8:15 

Drouin 
Secondary 

College 



 

 

Drouin Secondary College  

Tynong – Afternoon Route   

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stop Description Time 
  Drouin Secondary College 3:45 
1 Bunyip Primary School 4:12 
2 Ritchie St Garfield 4:15 
3 Corner of Mont Albert & Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Rd 4:17 
5 Tynong Railway Station 4:21 

Drouin 
Secondary 

College 



 

27/08/2021 

Hearn Street – Morning Route  
Marist Sion College 

 

 

  

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

Stop Description Time 
 Drouin Secondary College 8:15 

1 Hearn St, Drouin  
(Bus Shelter on Bloye St) 8:20 

2 Bennett Street Interchange 8:23 

3 Corner of Bank Pl  
& Princes Way 8:28 

  Marist Sion College 8:40 
To Marist Sion 

College  

Drouin 
Secondary 

College 



 

 

Marist Sion College 

Hearn Street – Afternoon Route   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Stop Description Time 
  Marist Sion College  3:30 
1 Corner of Bank Pl & Princes Way 3:38 
2 Hearn St, Drouin (Bus Shelter on Bloye St) 3:40 
3 Bennett Street Interchange 3:42 
 Drouin Secondary College 3:45 

 From Marist 
Sion College 

Bloye St 

Drouin 
Secondary 

College 


